CASE

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

PALLET

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

EACH

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer

Layers/Pallet

BRANDS

21.2"

12.6"

gn

12.5lbs
033816031098
1

6

5

48"

40"

48.25"

416.5lbs
70033816031097
30

6

5

21.2"

12.6"

9"

12.5lbs
033816031098
1

6

5

GBC® 3230 Electric Punch, 2-3 Holes,
Adjustable Centers, 24 Sheets

7704270

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Electric hole punch simplifies daily punching jobs with 2 and 3 hole punching flexibility.

FEATURES

+ Push button electronic hole punching

+ 24 sheet paper punch capacity

+ Jam reverse knob easily clears jammed papers

+ Paper alignment guide for perfect 2 or 3-hole punching
* Limited 1-year warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

Color Gray

Date Indicator Undated

Detailed Color Dark Gray

Punching Capacity 24

Warranty Limited 1-year

Dimensions 20.25"L x 12.19"D x 8.38"H

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Country of manufacture Portugal
Minimum Order Quantity 1
Warranty Period Limited 1-year
Lowest possible unit Each

Moore # 7704270

GBC

Printed on 3/11/2024 - Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted. 2024



