# GBC® 3230 Electric Punch, 2-3 Holes, Adjustable Centers, 24 Sheets





# 7704270

# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Electric hole punch simplifies daily punching jobs with 2 and 3 hole punching flexibility.

## FEATURES

- Push button electronic hole punching
- 24 sheet paper punch capacity
- Jam reverse knob easily clears jammed papers
- Paper alignment guide for perfect 2 or 3-hole punching
- Limited 1-year warranty

#### SPECIFICATIONS

**Color** Gray

Date Indicator Undated Detailed Color Dark Gray Punching Capacity 24 Warranty Limited 1-year Dimensions 20.25"L x 12.19"D x 8.38"H

## ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Country of manufacture Portugal Minimum Order Quantity 1 Warranty Period Limited 1-year Lowest possible unit Each Moore # 7704270

### CASE

Depth	21.2"
Width	12.6"
Height	9"
Gross weight	12.5lbs
UPC#	033816031098
Unit quantity	1
Cases/Layer	6
Layers/Pallet	5

## PALLET

Depth	48"
Width	40"
Height	48.25"
Gross weight	416.5lbs
UPC#	70033816031097
Unit quantity	30
Cases/Layer	6
Layers/Pallet	5

## EACH

Depth	21.2"
Width	12.6"
Height	9"
Gross weight	12.5lbs
UPC#	033816031098
Unit quantity	1
Cases/Layer	6
Layers/Pallet	5